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ADVO G - Greg OMeara

Tom Brady QB NWE
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Jake Elliott K PHI
Case Keenum QB MIN
Jay Ajayi RB PHI
Adam Thielen WR MIN

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

Bassomatic - Kevin Basacker

Tom Brady QB NWE
Dion Lewis RB NWE
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Jake Elliott K PHI
Alex Smith QB KAN
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT
Devonta Freeman RB ATL
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Antonio Brown WR PIT
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Julio Jones WR ATL
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Josh Lambo K JAC

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

BOXCAR MAN - Joe Childress

Tom Brady QB NWE
Nick Foles QB PHI
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Jake Elliott K PHI

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Carr Nivores - Jason Martinez

Tom Brady QB NWE
Nick Foles QB PHI
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Drew Brees QB NOR
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT
Todd Gurley RB LAR
Kareem Hunt RB KAN
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Antonio Brown WR PIT
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Julio Jones WR ATL
Greg Olsen TE CAR
Matt Bryant K ATL
Sam Ficken K LAR

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

CHAMP&#36;2012 - Russ Koch

Tom Brady QB NWE
Nick Foles QB PHI
Dion Lewis RB NWE
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI
Zach Ertz TE PHI
James White RB NWE
Brandin Cooks WR NWE
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE

347
219
136
268
128
236
219
115

347
186
219
136
330
329
191
370
301
303
191
244
251
225

219
115

347

219
136
155

347

42
186
183
198
123
207
219

Chazz Michael Michaels - Gus Perez

Tom Brady QB NWE
Nick Foles QB PHI
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI
Zach Ertz TE PHI

Stephen Gostkowski K NWE

347

42
183
198
170

21.69
13.69
8.50
16.75
8.00
14.75
13.69
7.19

21.69
11.63
13.69

8.50
20.63
20.56
11.94
23.13
18.81
18.94
11.94
15.25
15.69
14.06

531
13.69

7.19

21.69
2.63
13.69
8.50
9.69

21.69

2.63
13.69
18.13
20.56
23.13
17.75
18.81
18.94
11.94
14.19
15.25

2.50
10.19

0.63
13.69

7.19

21.69

2.63
11.63
11.44
12.38

7.69
12.94
13.69

21.69

2.63
11.44
12.38
10.63

R

* k% k%

* k% k%

* k% k%

Gotta Earn It! - Trey Harb

Jay Ajayi

Rob Gronkowski
Tom Brady

Cam Newton

Alex Smith
Le'Veon Bell
Leonard Fournette
Todd Gurley

Alvin Kamara
Antonio Brown
Devin Funchess
Julio Jones
Robert Woods
Delanie Walker
Matt Bryant
Jacksonville Jaguars
Minnesota Vikings

Gruden &#38; Davis Barber Shop

Tom Brady

Nick Foles

Rob Gronkowski
Drew Brees
Le'Veon Bell
Leonard Fournette
Todd Gurley

Alvin Kamara
Antonio Brown
Tyreek Hill

Julio Jones

Adam Thielen
Travis Kelce

Matt Bryant

Sam Ficken
Jacksonville Jaguars
Minnesota Vikings

| AM THE LAW - Tim Ancira

Tom Brady

Dion Lewis

Rob Gronkowski
Jake Elliott

Case Keenum
Le'Veon Bell

Todd Gurley
Kareem Hunt

Alvin Kamara

Julio Jones

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Adam Thielen
Michael Thomas
Travis Kelce
Graham Gano
Jacksonville Jaguars
Carolina Panthers

My Ball Zach Ertz - Cliff Dittmore

Tom Brady
Carson Wentz
Jay Ajayi

Le'Veon Bell

Julio Jones

Adam Thielen
Rob Gronkowski
Jake Elliott
Jacksonville Jaguars
Jared Goff
Leonard Fournette
Alvin Kamara
Antonio Brown
Tyreek Hill

Greg Olsen
Harrison Butker
Minnesota Vikings
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RB PHI
TE NWE
QB NWE
QB CAR
QB KAN
RB PIT
RB JAC
RB LAR
RB NOR
WR PIT
WR CAR
WR ATL
WR LAR
TE TEN
K ATL
D/ST JAC
D/ST MIN

QB NWE
QB PHI
TE NWE
QB NOR
RB PIT
RB JAC
RB LAR
RB NOR
WR PIT
WR KAN
WR ATL
WR MIN
TE KAN
K ATL
K LAR
D/ST JAC
D/ST MIN

QB NWE
RB NWE
TE NWE
K PHI
QB MIN
RB PIT
RB LAR
RB KAN
RB NOR
WR ATL
WR PIT
WR MIN
WR NOR
TE KAN
K CAR
D/ST JAC
D/ST CAR

QB NWE
QB PHI
RB PHI
RB PIT
WR ATL
WR MIN
TE NWE
K PHI
D/ST JAC
QB LAR
RB JAC
RB NOR
WR PIT
WR KAN
TE CAR
K  KAN
D/ST MIN

128
219
347
314
330
329
219
370
301
303
188
244
159
173
163
219
115

- Ryan Singer

347

42
219
290
329
219
370
301
303
227
244
236
225
163

10
219
115

347
186
219
136
268
329
370
284
301
244
184
236
251
225
126
219
103

347
334
128
329
244
236
219
136
219
301
219
301
303
227

156
115

8.00
13.69
21.69
19.63
20.63
20.56
13.69
23.13
18.81
18.94
11.75
15.25

9.94
10.81
10.19
13.69

7.19

21.69

2.63
13.69
18.13
20.56
13.69
23.13
18.81
18.94
14.19
15.25
14.75
14.06
10.19

0.63
13.69

7.19

21.69
11.63
13.69

8.50
16.75
20.56
23.13
17.75
18.81
15.25
11.50
14.75
15.69
14.06

7.88
13.69

6.44

21.69
20.88

8.00
20.56
15.25
14.75
13.69

8.50
13.69
18.81
13.69
18.81
18.94
14.19

2.50

9.75

7.19
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*

R

E T T

Page 1/2



www.rtsports.com
The Playoff League 2017 Final Rosters
Wed Feb 28 3:25pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

New Bill - Bill Appleton Team Duane - Duane Gulbranson
Tom Brady QB NWE 347 2169 * Tom Brady QB NWE 347 2169 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI 128 8.00 * Nick Foles QB PHI 42 263 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 219 1369 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 219 1369 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 136 850 * Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 115 719 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC 270 16.88 Case Keenum QB MIN 268 16.75
Alex Smith QB KAN 330 20.63 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 329 20.56
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 329 20.56 Todd Gurley RB LAR 370 23.13
Todd Gurley RB LAR 370 23.13 Kareem Hunt RB KAN 284 17.75
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 215 13.44 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 301 18.81
Antonio Brown WR PIT 303 18.94 Antonio Brown WR PIT 303 18.94
Julio Jones WR ATL 244 15.25 Julio Jones WR ATL 244 15.25
Adam Thielen WR MIN 236 14.75 Robert Woods WR LAR 159 9.94
Michael Thomas WR NOR 251 15.69 Travis Kelce TE KAN 225 14.06
Travis Kelce TE KAN 225 14.06 Matt Bryant K ATL 163 10.19
Matt Bryant K ATL 163 10.19
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 219 13.69 Team Marcus - Marcus Hannigan
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 115 7.19
Tom Brady QB NWE 347 2169 *
Case Keenum QB MIN 268 16.75 *
SLOW DEATH - Jon May Dion Lewis RB  NWE 186 1163 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 347 2169 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 236 1475 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 186 11.63 * Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 150 9.38 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 219 1369 * Josh Lambo K JAC 85 531 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 136 850 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 219 1369 *
Nick Foles QB PHI 42  2.63 Matt Ryan QB ATL 247 15.44
Danny Amendola WR NWE 132 8.25 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 329 20.56
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 207 12.94 Todd Gurley RB LAR 370 23.13
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 183 11.44 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 301 18.81
Zach Ertz TE PHI 198 12.38 Antonio Brown WR PIT 303 18.94
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 227 14.19
Team Alex - Alex Chitsazan Julio Jones WR ATL 244 15.25
Tom Brady 0B NWE 347 2169 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 146  9.13
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 329 2056 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 121 756 * Team Sam - Sam Emerson
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 301 18.81 * Blake Bortles QB JAC 270 16.88 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 303 1894 * Tom Brady QB NWE 347 2169 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 236 1475 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 329 2056 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 219 1369 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC 219 1369 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 136 850 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 183 11.44 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 115 719 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 236 1475 *
Alex Smith QB KAN 330 20.63 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 219 13.69 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 370 23.13 Matt Bryant K ATL 163 10.19 *
Kareem Hunt RB KAN 284 17.75 Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 115 719 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 244 15.25 Drew Brees QB NOR 290 18.13
Michael Thomas WR NOR 251 15.69 Todd Gurley RB LAR 370 23.13
Greg Olsen TE CAR 40 2.50 Kareem Hunt RB KAN 284 17.75
Sam Ficken K LAR 10 0.63 Antonio Brown WR PIT 303 18.94
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 219 13.69 Michael Thomas WR NOR 251 15.69
Greg Olsen TE CAR 40 2.50
Team DC - Bill Grabner Steven Hauschka K BUF 140 8.75
Tom Brady OB NWE 347 2169 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 219 13.69
Drew Brees QB NOR 290 18.13 * ..
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 320 2056 * Team Troy - Troy Smirin
Latavius Murray RB MIN 145 9.06 * Tom Brady QB NWE 347 2169 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 184 1150 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI 128 8.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 236 1475 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 186 11.63 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 219 1369 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 198 12.38 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 136 850 * Jake Elliott K PHI 136 850 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 219 1369 *
Alex Smith QB KAN 330 20.63 Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
Todd Gurley RB LAR 370 23.13
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 301 18.81
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 227 14.19
Julio Jones WR ATL 244 15.25
Delanie Walker TE TEN 173 10.81
Steven Hauschka K BUF 140 8.75
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 146  9.13
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